LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) OPEN BRESSE SENIORS

24.02.2024
Epreuves
'52 -
+20pts) JACQUIN Lisa (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
4 RAY Norma (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
'57 v
W (3apts) LE DOUARIN Naima (69, AURA ) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
5 MAITREJEAN Lea (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
NC COCCO MAGNARD Claire (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
-63 v
5 DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA ) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
-70 v
+20pts) OLIVIER Maylis (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
+10pts) DIEUX Sandrine (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

. 4 RODRIGUEZ GONZALES Julie (69, AURA ) ARTS M.VENISSIEUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

SIBY Marietou (69, AURA)

+78
DELSAUT Audrey (69, AURA )

ZAKI Saida (69, AURA)

-60
EL KHOMSSI Aymeric (69, AURA)
BOYADJIAN Ange (69, AURA )
DESBOIS Maxence (69, AURA)
DUCO James (69, AURA)

RAVOT Hugo (69, AURA )

-66

CHARLOTTE Mateo Nicolas (69, AURA)

SPENLE Francois (69, AURA)
COTE COLISSON Pierre (69, AURA)
DURAND Nicolas (69, AURA)
JAZZINI Axel (69, AURA)

MARAJO Elias (69, AURA)

MONIER Baptiste (69, AURA)
ONESIPE Natanael (69, AURA)
PERRIER Clement (69, AURA)
PICHON Hugo (69, AURA)

PONTONNIER Soufiane (69, AURA)

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

-73

DULONGCOURTY Pierre (69, AURA)
PANECHOU Nicolas (69, AURA )
ANGUILLE Jeremie (69, AURA)
BARROT Martial (69, AURA)
BELARBI Fayyad (69, AURA)
BOYAKA Sacre (69, AURA )

DE ROOVER Antoine (69, AURA)
DE SAINTJEAN Abel (69, AURA)
DIOUF Pape Lasse (69, AURA)
FRANCISCO Rafael (69, AURA)
LIGEROT Jules (69, AURA )
SYLLA Alseny (69, AURA )

THOMAS Loic (69, AURA)

-81
FERNANDEZ Timothe (69, AURA)

MILLOT Guillaume (69, AURA )
LEMPEREUR Loic (69, AURA)
MUMLAURI Zakaria (69, AURA)
BASSANI Nicolas (69, AURA )
BRIFFAUX Hadrien (69, AURA)
CESSIN Yannick (69, AURA)
COLNOT Erwann (69, AURA)

DUTRON Cenzo (69, AURA )

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

7

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

GAYRAL Titouan (69, AURA)
MARVILLE Arnaud (69, AURA)

SAIDI Marwane (69, AURA)

-90
ALEROEV Islam (69, AURA )
GHENDIR Aymen (69, AURA )
BERNARD Lucas (69, AURA )

-100

FOTSO Tagne (69, AURA)

MAHAOURI Islam (69, AURA )

EN NAILI Adam (69, AURA )

ZABOUBI Mohamed-Amine (69, AURA)

POYARD Thomas (69, AURA)

+100

KOPA Casmir Ephreme (69, AURA)
YONKE MBENG Borel (69, AURA)
MONTREUIL Artus (69, AURA)

FONVIEILLE Jefferson (69, AURA)

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JUDO CLUB AMPUIS



